technische Änderungen vorbehalten  |  technische wijzigingen voorbehouden
technical changes reserved  |  sous réserve de modifications techniques62  Jalousien  |  Horizontale jaloezieën  |  Venetian blinds  |  Stores vénitiens 0
8
/2
0
Flexx Line
17
7

Abdeckprofile, Endkappen, Wendeknopf, Spannschuhe
weiß, lichtgrau oder anthrazit
BESTELLANGABEN
1. Typ
2. Fertigbreite
3. Fertighöhe
4. Lamellen-Farbnummer
5. Farbe Spannschuh
6. Bedienseite
10
30
30 24
25
25
25
20
12
15
15
6
7
30
15
6
25
min. 27 cm
max. 150 cm
max. 250 cm
max. 2 m2
80 cm 8,0 cm
100 cm 8,5 cm
120 cm 9,0 cm
140 cm 9,5 cm
160 cm 10,0 cm
180 cm 10,5 cm
200 cm 11,0 cm
220 cm 11,5 cm
230 cm 12,0 cm
250 cm 12,5 cm
F125
F225
50
17
7
F12523
6
50 50
23
6
F225 23
6
50
technische Änderungen vorbehalten  |  technische wijzigingen voorbehouden
technical changes reserved  |  sous réserve de modifications techniques Stores vénitiens  |  Venetian blinds  |  Horizontale jaloezieën  |  Jalousien 650
8
/2
0
Free moveable, turning button F125, F225 EN
Déplacé librement, molette d'orientation sur profil supérieur F125, F225 FR
Flexx Line
Tensioned installation with adjustable top and bottom profile
Operating side left or right possible
Handles (transparent) at the top and bottom profiles; turning button at the top
profile (left or right possible)
Max. width F125 = 1200 mm / F225 = 1500 mm
Min. mounting depth 23 mm
Fixation with tension cord brackets (Standard white)
Alternative: Fixation with block holders or adhesive profiles for an extra charge
Tension cord available in 1.2 mm
Perforated slats cannot be used with the Flexx Line venetian blind types
3 ladder braids and 2 operating handles for widths > 901 mm;
no operating rod possible
COLOURS